
 

 

 

HALIFAX COUNTY 
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS  

2016 MEETING SCHEDULE 
MEETING DATE TIME LOCATION 

 
Monday, January 4, 2016 9:30 A. M. Regular Meeting Historic Courthouse 

 

Tuesday, January 19, 2016 4:30 P. M.  Regular Meeting Historic Courthouse 
 

Monday, February 1, 2016 9:30 A. M. Regular Meeting Historic Courthouse 
 

Monday, March 7, 2016 9:30 A. M. Regular Meeting Historic Courthouse 
 

Monday, March 21, 2016 5:30 P. M.  Regular Meeting Historic Courthouse 
 

Monday, April 4, 2016 9:30 A. M. Regular Meeting Historic Courthouse 
 

Monday, April 18, 2016 5:30 P. M.  Regular Meeting 
                   Budget Work Session 
 

Historic Courthouse 

 

Monday, April 25, 2016 5:30 P. M.  Budget Work Session Historic Courthouse 
 

Monday, May 2, 2016 9:30 A. M. Regular Meeting Historic Courthouse 
 

Monday, May 23, 2016 9:30 A. M. Budget Presentation Historic Courthouse 
 

Monday, June 6, 2016 9:30 A. M. Regular Meeting & 
                   Budget Public Hearing 
 

Historic Courthouse 

Monday, June 20, 2016 9:30 A. M. FY 15-16 Budget Adoption 
 

Historic Courthouse 

Tuesday, July 5, 2016 9:30 A. M. Regular Meeting 
 

Historic Courthouse 

Monday, August 1, 2016 9:30 A. M. Regular Meeting 
 

Historic Courthouse 

Tuesday, September 6, 2016 9:30 A. M. Regular Meeting 
 

Historic Courthouse 

Monday, September 19, 2016 5:30 P. M.  Regular Meeting 
 

Historic Courthouse 

Monday, October 3, 2016 9:30 A. M. Regular Meeting 
 

Historic Courthouse 

Monday, October 17, 2016 5:30 P. M.  Regular Meeting 
 

Historic Courthouse 

Monday, November 7, 2016 9:30 A. M. Regular Meeting 
 

Historic Courthouse 

Monday, November 21, 2016 5:30 P. M.  Regular Meeting Historic Courthouse 
 

Monday, December 5, 2016 9:30 A. M.  Organizational  Meeting 
and Regular Meeting 
 

Historic Courthouse 

Friday, December 9, 2016 9:00 A. M. Retreat Hilton Garden Inn  
  Roanoke Rapids 

 

 



2016 AGENDA ITEM DEADLINES 
 

(All agenda items should be submitted by the deadline to your Department Liaison.) 
 

 
MEETING DATE   

 

 
DEADLINE - 5:00 P. M. 

Monday, January 4, 2016 - 9:30 A. M. Regular Meeting Tuesday, December 15, 2016 
 

Tuesday, January 19, 2016 - 4:30 P. M.  Regular Meeting Friday, January 1, 2016 
 

Monday, February 1, 2016 - 9:30 A. M. Regular Meeting Friday, January 15, 2016 
 

Monday, March 7, 2016 - 9:30 A. M. Regular Meeting Friday, February 19, 2016 
 

Monday, March 21, 2016 - 5:30 P. M.  Regular Meeting Friday, March 4, 2016 
 

Monday, April 4, 2016 - 9:30 A. M. Regular Meeting Friday, March 18, 2016 
 

Monday, April 18, 2016 - 5:30 P. M.  Regular Meeting and                 
Budget Work Session 
 

Friday, April 1, 2016 

Monday, April 25, 2016 - 5:30 P. M.  Budget Work Session Friday, April 8, 2016 
 

Monday, May 2, 2016 - 9:30 A. M. Regular Meeting Friday, April 15, 2016 
 

Monday, May 23, 2016 - 9:30 A. M. Budget Presentation Friday, May 6, 2016 
 

Monday, June 6, 2016 - 9:30 A. M. Regular Meeting and  
Budget Public Hearing 
 

Friday, May 20, 2016 
 

Monday, June 20, 2016 - 9:30 A. M. FY 15-16 Budget Adoption 
 

Friday, June 3, 2016 
 

Tuesday, July 5, 2016 - 9:30 A. M. Regular Meeting Friday, June 17, 2016 
 

Monday, August 1, 2016 - 9:30 A. M. Regular Meeting 
 

Friday, July 15, 2016 

Tuesday, September 6, 2016 - 9:30 A. M. Regular Meeting 
 

Friday, August 19, 2016 

Monday, September 19, 2016 - 5:30 P. M.  Regular Meeting 
 

Friday, September 2, 2016 
 

Monday, October 3, 2016 - 9:30 A. M. Regular Meeting 
 

Friday, September 16, 2016 
 

Monday, October 17, 2016 - 5:30 P. M.  Regular Meeting 
 

Friday, September 30, 2016 
 

Monday, November 7, 2016 - 9:30 A. M. Regular Meeting 
 

Friday, October 21,  2016 
 

Monday, November 21, 2016 - 5:30 P. M.  Regular Meeting Friday, November 4, 2016 
 

Monday, December 5, 2016 - 9:30 A. M.  Organizational  Meeting  
and Regular Meeting 
 

Friday, November 18, 2016 
 

Friday, December 9, 2016 - 9:00 A. M. Retreat Friday, November 18, 2016 
 


